

Court No. - 65

Case :- JAIL APPEAL No. - 141 of 2019

Appellant :- Noor Alam

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- From Jail, Y,Bhuvan Raj Ac

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Suneet Kumar,J.

Hon'ble Om Prakash Tripathi,J.

It is informed that the lower court records has been record.

Office to supply records of the appeal to the Amicus Curie
Ms. Afshan Shafaut.

List on 28.3.2022.

Order Date :- 7.2.2022

n.u.