

Court No. - 45

Case :- JAIL APPEAL No. - 141 of 2019

Appellant :- Noor Alam

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- None

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,J.

Hon'ble Surendra Singh-I,J.

None for the appellant even when the case is called in the revised list.

Learned AGA for the State.

List this case in the week commencing 05.09.2022.

Order Date :- 24.8.2022

Brijesh Maurya/RK

(Surendra Singh-I,J) (Pritinker Diwaker,J)