

Court No. - 45

Case :- JAIL APPEAL No. - 141 of 2019

Appellant :- Noor Alam

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- none

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,J.

Hon'ble Surendra Singh-I,J.

None for the appellant even when the case is called in the revised list.

List this case after four weeks.

If on the next date also, Amicus appointed by the Court, fails to appear, this Court may appoint another Amicus to argue the case.

Order Date :- 5.9.2022

RK

(Surendra Singh-I,J) (Pritinker Diwaker,J)