



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

JAIL APPEAL No. - 141 of 2019

Noor Alam
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State of U.P.
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Y, Afshan Shafaut, Bhuwan Raj, From Jail
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 48

**HON'BLE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J.
HON'BLE DEVENDRA SINGH-I, J.**

At the request of learned A.G.A. for the State, list this appeal on 24.04.2026.

March 17, 2026
Atul
(Devendra Singh-I,J.) (Chandra Dhari Singh,J.)