



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

JAIL APPEAL No. - 141 of 2019

Noor Alam

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Sharda Prasad Mishra A/C, Afshan
Shafaut, Bhuwan Raj, From Jail

Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 46

HON'BLE AJAY BHANOT, J.

HON'BLE DIVESH CHANDRA SAMANT, J.

Put up this matter on 18.05.2026 at 10.00 AM for further hearing.

(Divesh Chandra Samant,J.) (Ajay Bhanot,J.)

May 14, 2026
ADY